
2021 JH Runge Stingers Baseball

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Apr 8 (Thur.) Port Aransas Runge 6:00 PM
Apr 10 (Sat.) Woodsboro Runge 1:00 PM
Apr 15 (Thur.) Bloomington Bloomington 6:00 PM
Apr 17 (Sat.) Three Rivers Three Rivers 1:00 PM
Apr 19 (Mon.) Kenedy Kenedy 6:00 PM
Apr 24 (Sat.) Port Aransas Port Aransas 1:00 PM
Apr 26 (Mon.) Bloomington Runge 6:00 PM
May 1 (Sat.) Woodsboro Woodsboro 1:00 PM
May 4 (Tues.) Three Rivers Runge 6:00 PM
May 10 (Mon.) Kenedy Runge 6:00 PM


